

Home

About

Services

News

Contact

- Wealth Management
- Investment Advising
- Peace of Mind

Praetorian Guard

Isn't it time you were more in control of your financial life so that you have the freedom to enjoy more time with family and friends? At Praetorian Guard, we will help you gain control of your situation and have the comfort of knowing your family's future is protected.

Protect and grow your family's hard earned wealth.





Praetorian Guard, a division of Praetorian Wealth Management, Inc., provides customized wealth management services to a discriminating clientele. We strive to provide our clients with comprehensive wealth management and serve as your trusted advisor in navigating today's challenging financial environment





Our Core Values

Wealth Management



Client Benefits

We will commit the time to understand your goals, objectives and concerns and then develop a comprehensive and

coordinated plan tailored to your unique circumstances.

Peace of Mind. Security. Confidence. At Praetorian Guard, our efforts focus on helping you manage your wealth so that you have one less

thing to worry about.





Phone: (831) 622-9600

Fax: (831) 622-9002

3775 Via Nona Marie, Suite 220

Carmel, California 93923

© 2017

Home	About Us	Client Benefits
News	About You	Investment Philosophy
Contact	Biographies	Retirement Services
Client Links	Our Core Values	Wealth Management

Praetorian Wealth Management Inc. dba Praetorian Guard is not and has never been in any way associated with Praetorian Capital Management, LLC.